
Netherhall Archers World Archery Weekend
50m/60m/70m rounds and H2H
Hills Road Sports Field, off Sedley Taylor Road, Cambridge CB2 2PW
World Record Status
13th June 2015

Judges: Richard Custance (JIC), Pat Kerrigan, Bill Kinsella, Brian Dunlop

Full Name Club County Sen/Jr Age Gent/Lady Bow Round
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1
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2
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3
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4
Dozen 

5
Dozen 

6
Score Xs 10s
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1/32 1/16 1/8
Quarter 

Final
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Final

Final
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Score
Rank

Bridgewater, Neil Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 115 117 114 114 116 116 692 17 27 44 BYE BYE BYE 146 147 145 1
Mason, James Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 112 116 115 114 113 110 680 15 23 38 BYE BYE 144 142 145 143 2
Hall, Mikey British Wheelchair Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 110 109 114 113 115 111 672 10 23 33 BYE BYE 142 139 140 146 3
Wayman, David Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 108 111 112 110 111 110 662 11 15 26 BYE BYE 144 141 141 141 4
Serna, Jonas Euston Park Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 111 110 107 112 111 110 661 11 19 30 BYE BYE 141 140 5
Hoyes, Anthony Grantham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 116 109 110 113 109 108 665 10 23 33 BYE BYE 138 138 6
Haynes, Steve Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 112 111 112 108 110 109 662 8 18 26 BYE BYE 143 136 7
Harding, Carl Bowmen of Rutland Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 105 111 109 108 110 98 641 7 15 22 BYE BYE 140 131 8
Kentrop, Adam Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 101 97 108 105 103 101 615 5 7 12 BYE BYE 125 9
Chambers, Phil Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 110 106 111 107 108 113 655 6 20 26 BYE BYE 139 9
Taylor, Alex Non-Cambs Jun Gent Compound 50m 112 108 108 104 108 109 649 8 15 23 BYE BYE 134 9
James, Steven Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 112 115 110 112 113 110 672 14 19 33 BYE BYE 136 9
Mallion, Charles Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 106 104 105 106 114 110 645 7 12 19 BYE BYE 134 9
Clifton, Charles Sutton Coldfield Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 109 107 103 110 106 107 642 6 13 19 BYE BYE 136 9
Speight, Mark Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 106 110 102 109 111 113 651 7 17 24 BYE BYE 140 9
Pardoe, Craig Silver Arrow Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 61 22 84 33 52 75 327 0 1 1 BYE BYE DNS 9
Howell, James Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 17

Corless, Susan Northamption Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 115 109 116 110 109 107 666 9 19 28 BYE BYE BYE BYE 143 143 1
Foster, Lizzie Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 106 109 102 107 102 99 625 4 14 18 BYE BYE BYE 132 135 136 2
Annison, Layla Thorpe Hamlet Non-Cambs Jr 12 Lady Compound 50m 107 105 109 100 103 105 629 6 12 18 BYE BYE BYE 132 131 134 3
Codling, Maddison Assherton Bowmen Non-Cambs Jun 14 Lady Compound 50m 101 107 106 106 90 105 615 2 16 18 BYE BYE BYE 132 128 125 4
Wayman, Isobel Hinxworth Non-Cambs Jr 16 Lady Compound 50m 103 102 107 107 103 99 621 7 9 16 BYE BYE BYE 129 0 0 5
Palmer, Sally Fakenham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 96 103 102 92 108 103 604 5 11 16 BYE BYE BYE 129 0 0 6
Brown, Sophie Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 99 94 104 101 102 102 602 2 9 11 BYE BYE BYE 125 0 0 7
Berckhan, Sophie Grantham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 86 98 98 99 98 74 553 4 4 8 BYE BYE DNS 8
Nilsson, Nathalie Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Jr 16 Lady Compound 50m 91 85 87 92 76 95 526 3 6 9 BYE BYE DNS 9
Harris, Gillian Wymondham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 98 105 106 RET RET RET 309 9
Darby-Smythe, Helen Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 101 100 92 RET RET RET 293 9
Smith, Hollie Derwent Bowmen Non-Cambs Jr Lady Compound 50m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 9
Must, Emily Silverspoon Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 9

Matthews, Joseph Bowmen of Warrington AC Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve 60m 105 104 103 93 104 104 613 3 8 11 BYE BYE BYE 6 7 6 1
Vobe, Ollie Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 14 Gent Recurve 60m 107 105 106 104 105 110 637 8 10 18 BYE BYE BYE BYE 6 4 2
Perkins, Louis Silverspoon Non-Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve 60m 95 98 94 91 90 92 560 2 5 7 BYE BYE BYE 6 0 6 3
Tate, Jonathan Clacton Archers Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve 60m 86 93 100 98 104 98 579 2 8 10 BYE BYE BYE 6 5 2 4
Quinton, Roman Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 11 Gent Recurve 60m 78 71 60 65 75 71 420 0 3 3 BYE BYE BYE 2 97 5
Cooper, Jason Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve 60m 74 87 78 84 82 84 489 0 4 4 BYE BYE BYE 0 60 6
Dace, Daniel Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve 60m 73 79 57 74 78 58 419 1 2 3 BYE BYE BYE 0 46 7

Bann, Lauren Rayleigh Town AC Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve 60m 98 102 100 108 104 94 606 5 8 13 BYE BYE BYE BYE 6 7 1
Butterfield, Grace Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve 60m 97 88 88 89 75 94 531 1 8 9 BYE BYE BYE BYE 6 3 2
Lilly, Anne Stortford Archers Non-Cambs Jr 15 Lady Recurve 60m 73 93 80 84 58 66 454 0 2 2 BYE BYE BYE BYE 0 6 3
Burdett, Nicole Bowflights Archery Club Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve 60m 65 79 84 76 74 70 448 0 3 3 BYE BYE BYE 6 0 2 4
Lee, Isabel Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 15 Lady Recurve 60m 69 77 88 63 52 75 424 1 2 3 BYE BYE BYE 2 75 5

Qualification Head-to-Head
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Winfield, David Bowmen of Warrington AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 103 104 103 101 106 101 618 3 10 13 BYE BYE 6 6 6 6 1
Nobbs, Jack Deben Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 103 104 106 98 110 90 611 8 12 20 BYE BYE 7 7 6 5 2
Oliver, Tim The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 94 103 100 88 102 98 585 3 7 10 BYE BYE 6 6 0 6 3
Jacobs, Kevin Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 93 101 99 93 107 95 588 0 11 11 BYE BYE 6 6 0 2 4
Hall, Stephen Fakenham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 87 84 97 86 85 107 546 0 10 10 BYE 6 7 2 0 100 5
Gill, Steve Melton Mowbray Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 90 86 95 91 80 93 535 0 3 3 BYE 6 6 1 0 92 6
Darby-Smythe, Steve Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 85 101 89 84 88 65 512 1 7 8 BYE 2 6 2 0 90 7
Marshall, Peter Berkhamsted Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 100 102 95 96 103 97 593 3 8 11 BYE 0 6 0 0 68 8
Ramos, Paul Braintree Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 93 94 99 105 103 92 586 4 4 8 BYE 0 4 9
Jones, Nigel Andover Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 88 89 99 92 90 97 555 1 6 7 BYE 6 2 9
Probert, Peter Holbrook Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 93 92 99 80 90 90 544 2 2 4 BYE 6 3 9
Reeves, Martin Hilbrook Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 91 93 85 84 81 89 523 2 1 3 BYE 6 0 9
Davies, Theuns Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 83 81 74 86 82 75 481 1 2 3 BYE 6 2 9
Davies, Simon Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 85 79 89 87 74 59 473 4 2 6 BYE 6 1 9
Corps, Jack Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 82 63 76 90 86 66 463 1 2 3 BYE 6 0 9
Bax, Marc St Neots Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 86 66 57 87 81 73 450 3 3 6 BYE 6 0 9
Melling, Andy Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 88 97 88 78 87 73 511 2 3 5 BYE 2 17
Bruce, John Kings Lynn Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 85 83 89 82 81 85 505 0 5 5 BYE 4 17
Woo, David Aquarius Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 74 80 90 86 67 92 489 2 2 4 BYE 0 17
Nightingale, Andrew Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 88 78 64 86 76 91 483 1 4 5 BYE 2 17
Booth, Tony Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 87 86 82 60 79 54 448 2 5 7 BYE 0 17
Reader, Stewart Fenland Archery Club Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 78 69 78 60 74 65 424 0 3 3 BYE 4 17
Burgess, Richard Braintree Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Barebow 70m 53 42 70 67 56 61 349 0 1 1 BYE 2 17
Jacobs, Shaun Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Longbow 70m 30 63 38 33 31 27 222 0 0 0 BYE 0 17
Niwaz, Ash Selby Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Barebow 70m 62 59 18 30 51 24 244 0 1 1 BYE DNS 17
Foster, Will Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 17

Welsh, Ruth The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 91 90 96 83 94 91 545 2 4 6 BYE BYE BYE 6 6 6 1
Smith, Anne The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 93 93 91 77 92 92 538 3 2 5 BYE BYE BYE 6 6 5 2
Nilsson, Jessica Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Jr 17 Lady Recurve 70m 82 91 78 89 98 91 529 3 3 6 BYE BYE BYE 7 2 6 3
Sagoo, Jaspreet University of East London Non-Cambs Jun Lady Recurve 70m 93 92 86 89 75 81 516 2 5 7 BYE BYE BYE 7 5 5 4
Dunnighan, Kate Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 91 85 82 86 89 87 520 1 4 5 BYE BYE BYE 3 95 5
Langton, Paula Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 56 43 49 41 60 71 320 0 0 0 BYE BYE BYE 2 69 6
Hannemann, Anke City of Cambridge Bowmen Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 55 83 79 76 77 64 434 0 5 5 BYE BYE BYE 1 67 7
Jacobs, Rachel Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 75 73 53 66 61 44 372 0 2 2 BYE BYE BYE 0 57 8
McCarthy, Caitlin University of Birmingham AC Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 9



Netherhall Archers World Archery Weekend
QUALIFYING ROUNDS ONLY
Hills Road Sports Field, off Sedley Taylor Road, Cambridge CB2 2PW
World Record Status
13th June 2015

Judges: Richard Custance (JIC), Pat Kerrigan, Bill Kinsella, Brian Dunlop
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Bridgewater, Neil Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 115 117 114 114 116 116 692 17 27 44
Mason, James Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 112 116 115 114 113 110 680 15 23 38
James, Steven Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 112 115 110 112 113 110 672 14 19 33
Hall, Mikey British Wheelchair Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 110 109 114 113 115 111 672 10 23 33
Hoyes, Anthony Grantham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 116 109 110 113 109 108 665 10 23 33
Wayman, David Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 108 111 112 110 111 110 662 11 15 26
Haynes, Steve Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 112 111 112 108 110 109 662 8 18 26
Serna, Jonas Euston Park Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 111 110 107 112 111 110 661 11 19 30
Chambers, Phil Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 110 106 111 107 108 113 655 6 20 26
Speight, Mark Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 106 110 102 109 111 113 651 7 17 24
Taylor, Alex Non-Cambs Jun Gent Compound 50m 112 108 108 104 108 109 649 8 15 23
Mallion, Charles Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 106 104 105 106 114 110 645 7 12 19
Clifton, Charles Sutton Coldfield Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 109 107 103 110 106 107 642 6 13 19
Harding, Carl Bowmen of Rutland Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 105 111 109 108 110 98 641 7 15 22
Kentrop, Adam Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 101 97 108 105 103 101 615 5 7 12
Pardoe, Craig Silver Arrow Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m 61 22 84 33 52 75 327 0 1 1
Howell, James Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound 50m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Corless, Susan Northamption Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 115 109 116 110 109 107 666 9 19 28
Annison, Layla Thorpe Hamlet Non-Cambs Jr 12 Lady Compound 50m 107 105 109 100 103 105 629 6 12 18
Foster, Lizzie Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 106 109 102 107 102 99 625 4 14 18
Wayman, Isobel Hinxworth Non-Cambs Jr 16 Lady Compound 50m 103 102 107 107 103 99 621 7 9 16
Codling, Maddison Assherton Bowmen Non-Cambs Jun 14 Lady Compound 50m 101 107 106 106 90 105 615 2 16 18
Palmer, Sally Fakenham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 96 103 102 92 108 103 604 5 11 16
Brown, Sophie Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 99 94 104 101 102 102 602 2 9 11
Berckhan, Sophie Grantham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 86 98 98 99 98 74 553 4 4 8
Nilsson, Nathalie Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Jr 16 Lady Compound 50m 91 85 87 92 76 95 526 3 6 9
Harris, Gillian Wymondham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 98 105 106 RET RET RET 309
Darby-Smythe, Helen Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m 101 100 92 RET RET RET 293
Smith, Hollie Derwent Bowmen Non-Cambs Jr Lady Compound 50m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
Must, Emily Silverspoon Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound 50m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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Vobe, Ollie Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 14 Gent Recurve 60m 107 105 106 104 105 110 637 8 10 18
Matthews, Joseph Bowmen of Warrington AC Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve 60m 105 104 103 93 104 104 613 3 8 11
Tate, Jonathan Clacton Archers Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve 60m 86 93 100 98 104 98 579 2 8 10
Perkins, Louis Silverspoon Non-Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve 60m 95 98 94 91 90 92 560 2 5 7
Cooper, Jason Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve 60m 74 87 78 84 82 84 489 0 4 4
Quinton, Roman Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 11 Gent Recurve 60m 78 71 60 65 75 71 420 0 3 3
Dace, Daniel Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve 60m 73 79 57 74 78 58 419 1 2 3

Bann, Lauren Rayleigh Town AC Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve 60m 98 102 100 108 104 94 606 5 8 13
Butterfield, Grace Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve 60m 97 88 88 89 75 94 531 1 8 9
Lilly, Anne Stortford Archers Non-Cambs Jr 15 Lady Recurve 60m 73 93 80 84 58 66 454 0 2 2
Burdett, Nicole Bowflights Archery Club Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve 60m 65 79 84 76 74 70 448 0 3 3
Lee, Isabel Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 15 Lady Recurve 60m 69 77 88 63 52 75 424 1 2 3

Winfield, David Bowmen of Warrington AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 103 104 103 101 106 101 618 3 10 13
Nobbs, Jack Deben Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 103 104 106 98 110 90 611 8 12 20
Marshall, Peter Berkhamsted Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 100 102 95 96 103 97 593 3 8 11
Jacobs, Kevin Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 93 101 99 93 107 95 588 0 11 11
Ramos, Paul Braintree Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 93 94 99 105 103 92 586 4 4 8
Oliver, Tim The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 94 103 100 88 102 98 585 3 7 10
Jones, Nigel Andover Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 88 89 99 92 90 97 555 1 6 7
Hall, Stephen Fakenham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 87 84 97 86 85 107 546 0 10 10
Probert, Peter Holbrook Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 93 92 99 80 90 90 544 2 2 4
Gill, Steve Melton Mowbray Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 90 86 95 91 80 93 535 0 3 3
Reeves, Martin Hilbrook Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 91 93 85 84 81 89 523 2 1 3
Darby-Smythe, Steve Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 85 101 89 84 88 65 512 1 7 8
Melling, Andy Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 88 97 88 78 87 73 511 2 3 5
Bruce, John Kings Lynn Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 85 83 89 82 81 85 505 0 5 5
Woo, David Aquarius Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 74 80 90 86 67 92 489 2 2 4
Nightingale, Andrew Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 88 78 64 86 76 91 483 1 4 5
Davies, Theuns Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 83 81 74 86 82 75 481 1 2 3
Davies, Simon Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 85 79 89 87 74 59 473 4 2 6
Corps, Jack Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 82 63 76 90 86 66 463 1 2 3
Bax, Marc St Neots Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 86 66 57 87 81 73 450 3 3 6
Booth, Tony Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 87 86 82 60 79 54 448 2 5 7
Reader, Stewart Fenland Archery Club Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m 78 69 78 60 74 65 424 0 3 3
Burgess, Richard Braintree Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Barebow 70m 53 42 70 67 56 61 349 0 1 1
Niwaz, Ash Selby Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Barebow 70m 62 59 18 30 51 24 244 0 1 1
Jacobs, Shaun Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Longbow 70m 30 63 38 33 31 27 222 0 0 0
Foster, Will Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve 70m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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Welsh, Ruth The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 91 90 96 83 94 91 545 2 4 6
Smith, Anne The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 93 93 91 77 92 92 538 3 2 5
Nilsson, Jessica Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Jr 17 Lady Recurve 70m 82 91 78 89 98 91 529 3 3 6
Dunnighan, Kate Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 91 85 82 86 89 87 520 1 4 5
Sagoo, Jaspreet University of East London Non-Cambs Jun Lady Recurve 70m 93 92 86 89 75 81 516 2 5 7
Hannemann, Anke City of Cambridge Bowmen Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 55 83 79 76 77 64 434 0 5 5
Jacobs, Rachel Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 75 73 53 66 61 44 372 0 2 2
Langton, Paula Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m 56 43 49 41 60 71 320 0 0 0
McCarthy, Caitlin University of Birmingham AC Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve 70m DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS



Sd Tgt 1/32 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/16 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/8 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/4 Finals Sd Tgt 1/2 Finals Sd Tgt Finals
Gents WA50
Individual Compound Match Round

1 Bridgewater, Neil
64 Bye 1 Bridgewater, Neil
33 Bye 32 Bye 1 5 Bridgewater, Neil 0 13th June 2015
32 Bye
17 Howell, James 1 5 Bridgewater, Neil 146
48 Bye 17 4 Howell, James 16 5 0
49 Bye 16 4 Pardoe, Craig
16 Pardoe, Craig

9 Chambers, Phil 1 5 Bridgewater, Neil 147
56 Bye 9 Chambers, Phil
41 Bye 24 Bye 9 6 Chambers, Phil 139
24 Bye 8 6 Serna, Jonas 140
25 Bye
40 Bye 25 Bye 8 6 Serna, Jonas 141
57 Bye 8 Serna, Jonas Gold Final

8 Serna, Jonas
5 Hoyes, Anthony 1 7 Bridgewater, Neil 145

60 Bye 5 Hoyes, Anthony
37 Bye 28 Bye 5 7 Hoyes, Anthony 138
28 Bye
21 Bye 5 7 Hoyes, Anthony 138
44 Bye 21 Bye 12 7 Mallion, Charles 134
53 Bye 12 Mallion, Charles
12 Mallion, Charles 4 6 Hall, Mikey 140
13 Clifton, Charles
52 Bye 13 Clifton, Charles
45 Bye 20 Bye 13 8 Clifton, Charles 136
20 Bye 4 8 Hall, Mikey 139
29 Bye Bronze Final
36 Bye 29 Bye 4 8 Hall, Mikey 142 1st Bridgewater, Neil 1
61 Bye 4 Hall, Mikey 4 7 Hall, Mikey 146 2nd Mason, James 2

4 Hall, Mikey
3 James, Steven

62 Bye 3 James, Steven 3 8 Wayman, David 141 3rd Hall, Mikey 3
35 Bye 30 Bye 3 9 James, Steven 136 4th Wayman, David 4
30 Bye
19 Bye 3 9 Harding, Carl 131
46 Bye 19 Bye 14 9 Harding, Carl 140
51 Bye 14 Harding, Carl
14 Harding, Carl
11 Taylor, Alex 3 7 Wayman, David 141
54 Bye 11 Taylor, Alex
43 Bye 22 Bye 11 10 Taylor, Alex 134
22 Bye 6 10 Wayman, David 141
27 Bye
38 Bye 27 Bye 6 10 Wayman, David 144
59 Bye 6 Wayman, David

6 Wayman, David 2 8 Mason, James 143
7 Haynes, Steve

58 Bye 7 Haynes, Steve
39 Bye 26 Bye 7 11 Haynes, Steve 143
26 Bye
23 Bye 7 11 Haynes, Steve 136
42 Bye 23 Bye 10 11 Speight, Mark 140
55 Bye 10 Speight, Mark
10 Speight, Mark 2 8 Mason, James 145
15 Kentrop, Adam
50 Bye 15 Kentrop, Adam
47 Bye 18 Bye 15 12 Kentrop, Adam 125
18 Bye 2 12 Mason, James 142
31 Bye
34 Bye 31 Bye 2 12 Mason, James 144
63 Bye 2 Mason, James

2 Mason, James



Sd Tgt 1/32 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/16 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/8 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/4 Finals Sd Tgt 1/2 Finals Sd Tgt Finals
Ladies WA50
Individual Compound Match Round

1 Corless, Susan
64 Bye 1 Corless, Susan
33 Bye 32 Bye 1 5 Corless, Susan 13th June 2015
32 Bye
17 Bye 1 5 Corless, Susan
48 Bye 17 4 Bye 16 5 Bye
49 Bye 16 4 Bye
16 Bye

9 Nilsson, Nathalie 1 5 Corless, Susan 143
56 Bye 9 Nilsson, Nathalie
41 Bye 24 Bye 9 6 Nilsson, Nathalie 0
24 Bye 8 6 BYE
25 Bye
40 Bye 25 Bye 8 6 Berckhan, Sophie 0
57 Bye 8 Berckhan, Sophie Gold Final

8 Berckhan, Sophie
5 Codling, Maddison 1 7 Corless, Susan 143

60 Bye 5 Codling, Maddison
37 Bye 28 Bye 5 7 Codling, Maddison 0
28 Bye
21 Bye 5 7 Codling, Maddison 132
44 Bye 21 Bye 12 7 Smith, Hollie 0
53 Bye 12 Smith, Hollie
12 Smith, Hollie 4 6 Codling, Maddison 128
13 Must, Emily
52 Bye 13 Must, Emily
45 Bye 20 Bye 13 8 Must, Emily 0
20 Bye 4 8 Wayman, Isobel 129
29 Bye Bronze Final
36 Bye 29 Bye 4 8 Wayman, Isobel 0 1st Corless, Susan 1
61 Bye 4 Wayman, Isobel 4 7 Codling, Maddison 125 2nd Foster, Lizzie 2

4 Wayman, Isobel
3 Foster, Lizzie

62 Bye 3 Foster, Lizzie 3 8 Annison, Layla 134 3rd Annison, Layla 3
35 Bye 30 Bye 3 9 Foster, Lizzie 0 4th Codling, Maddison 4
30 Bye
19 Bye 3 9 Foster, Lizzie 132
46 Bye 19 Bye 14 9 Bye
51 Bye 14 Bye
14 Bye
11 Darby-Smythe, Helen 3 7 Foster, Lizzie 135
54 Bye 11 Darby-Smythe, Helen
43 Bye 22 Bye 11 10 Darby-Smythe, Helen 0
22 Bye 6 10 Palmer, Sally 129
27 Bye
38 Bye 27 Bye 6 10 Palmer, Sally 0
59 Bye 6 Palmer, Sally

6 Palmer, Sally 2 8 Foster, Lizzie 136
7 Brown, Sophie

58 Bye 7 Brown, Sophie
39 Bye 26 Bye 7 11 Brown, Sophie 0
26 Bye
23 Bye 7 11 Brown, Sophie 125
42 Bye 23 Bye 10 11 Harris, Gillian 0
55 Bye 10 Harris, Gillian
10 Harris, Gillian 2 8 Annison, Layla 131
15 Bye
50 Bye 15 Bye
47 Bye 18 Bye 15 12 Bye
18 Bye 2 12 Annison, Layla 132
31 Bye
34 Bye 31 Bye 2 12 Annison, Layla
63 Bye 2 Annison, Layla

2 Annison, Layla



Sd Tgt 1/32 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/16 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/8 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/4 Finals Sd Tgt 1/2 Finals Sd Tgt Finals
Gents WA70
Individual Olympic Match Round

1 Winfield, David
64 Bye 1 Winfield, David
33 Bye 32 Bye 1 5 Winfield, David 6 13th June 2015
32 Bye
17 Davies, Theuns 1 5 Winfield, David 6 105
48 Bye 17 4 Davies, Theuns 6 16 5 Davies, Theuns 2
49 Bye 16 4 Nightingale, Andrew 2
16 Nightingale, Andrew

9 Probert, Peter 1 5 Winfield, David 6
56 Bye 9 Probert, Peter 6
41 Bye 24 Jacobs, Shaun 0 9 6 Probert, Peter 3
24 Jacobs, Shaun 8 6 Hall, Stephen 2 100
25 Niwaz, Ash
40 Bye 25 Niwaz, Ash 0 8 6 Hall, Stephen 7
57 Bye 8 Hall, Stephen 6 Gold Final

8 Hall, Stephen
5 Ramos, Paul 1 7 Winfield, David 6

60 Bye 5 Ramos, Paul
37 Bye 28 Bye 5 7 Ramos, Paul 4
28 Bye
21 Booth, Tony 5 7 Darby-Smythe, Steve 2 90
44 Bye 21 Booth, Tony 0 12 7 Darby-Smythe, Steve 6
53 Bye 12 Darby-Smythe, Steve 2
12 Darby-Smythe, Steve 4 6 Jacobs, Kevin 0
13 Melling, Andy
52 Bye 13 Melling, Andy 2
45 Bye 20 Bax, Marc 6 13 8 Bax, Marc 0
20 Bax, Marc 4 8 Jacobs, Kevin 6 96
29 Bye Bronze Final
36 Bye 29 Bye 4 8 Jacobs, Kevin 6 1st Winfield, David 1
61 Bye 4 Jacobs, Kevin 4 7 Jacobs, Kevin 2 2nd Nobbs, Jack 2

4 Jacobs, Kevin
3 Marshall, Peter

62 Bye 3 Marshall, Peter 3 8 Oliver, Tim 6 3rd Oliver, Tim 3
35 Bye 30 Bye 3 9 Marshall, Peter 6 4th Jacobs, Kevin 4
30 Bye
19 Corps, Jack 3 9 Marshall, Peter 0 68
46 Bye 19 Corps, Jack 6 14 9 Corps, Jack 0
51 Bye 14 Bruce, John 4
14 Bruce, John
11 Reeves, Martin 3 7 Oliver, Tim 0
54 Bye 11 Reeves, Martin 6
43 Bye 22 Reader, Stewart 4 11 10 Reeves, Martin 0
22 Reader, Stewart 6 10 Oliver, Tim 6 74
27 Bye
38 Bye 27 Bye 6 10 Oliver, Tim 6
59 Bye 6 Oliver, Tim

6 Oliver, Tim 2 8 Nobbs, Jack 5
7 Jones, Nigel

58 Bye 7 Jones, Nigel 6
39 Bye 26 Foster, Will 0 7 11 Jones, Nigel 2
26 Foster, Will
23 Burgess, Richard 7 11 Gill, Steve 1 92
42 Bye 23 Burgess, Richard 2 10 11 Gill, Steve 6
55 Bye 10 Gill, Steve 6
10 Gill, Steve 2 8 Nobbs, Jack 6
15 Woo, David
50 Bye 15 Woo, David 0
47 Bye 18 Davies, Simon 6 15 12 Davies, Simon 1
18 Davies, Simon 2 12 Nobbs, Jack 7 104
31 Bye
34 Bye 31 Bye 2 12 Nobbs, Jack 7
63 Bye 2 Nobbs, Jack

2 Nobbs, Jack



Sd Tgt 1/32 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/16 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/8 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/4 Finals Sd Tgt 1/2 Finals Sd Tgt Finals
Ladies WA70
Individual Olympic Match Round

1 Welsh, Ruth
64 Bye 1 Welsh, Ruth
33 Bye 32 Bye 1 5 Welsh, Ruth 13th June 2015
32 Bye
17 Bye 1 5 Welsh, Ruth 6 77
48 Bye 17 4 Bye 16 5 Bye
49 Bye 16 4 Bye
16 Bye

9 McCarthy, Caitlin 1 5 Welsh, Ruth 6
56 Bye 9 McCarthy, Caitlin
41 Bye 24 Bye 9 6 McCarthy, Caitlin 0
24 Bye 8 6 Langton, Paula 2 69
25 Bye
40 Bye 25 Bye 8 6 Langton, Paula 0
57 Bye 8 Langton, Paula Gold Final

8 Langton, Paula
5 Sagoo, Jaspreet 1 7 Welsh, Ruth 6

60 Bye 5 Sagoo, Jaspreet
37 Bye 28 Bye 5 7 Sagoo, Jaspreet
28 Bye
21 Bye 5 7 Sagoo, Jaspreet 7 109
44 Bye 21 Bye 12 7 Bye
53 Bye 12 Bye
12 Bye 4 6 Sagoo, Jaspreet 5
13 Bye
52 Bye 13 Bye
45 Bye 20 Bye 13 8 Bye
20 Bye 4 8 Dunnighan, Kate 3 95
29 Bye Bronze Final
36 Bye 29 Bye 4 8 Dunnighan, Kate 1st Welsh, Ruth 1
61 Bye 4 Dunnighan, Kate 4 7 Sagoo, Jaspreet 5 2nd Smith, Anne 2

4 Dunnighan, Kate
3 Nilsson, Jessica

62 Bye 3 Nilsson, Jessica 3 8 Nilsson, Jessica 6 3rd Nilsson, Jessica 3
35 Bye 30 Bye 3 9 Nilsson, Jessica 4th Sagoo, Jaspreet 4
30 Bye
19 Bye 3 9 Nilsson, Jessica 7 73
46 Bye 19 Bye 14 9 Bye
51 Bye 14 Bye
14 Bye
11 Bye 3 7 Nilsson, Jessica 2
54 Bye 11 Bye
43 Bye 22 Bye 11 10 Bye
22 Bye 6 10 Hannemann, Anke 1 67
27 Bye
38 Bye 27 Bye 6 10 Hannemann, Anke
59 Bye 6 Hannemann, Anke

6 Hannemann, Anke 2 8 Smith, Anne 5
7 Jacobs, Rachel

58 Bye 7 Jacobs, Rachel
39 Bye 26 Bye 7 11 Jacobs, Rachel
26 Bye
23 Bye 7 11 Jacobs, Rachel 0 57
42 Bye 23 Bye 10 11 Bye
55 Bye 10 Bye
10 Bye 2 8 Smith, Anne 6
15 Bye
50 Bye 15 Bye
47 Bye 18 Bye 15 12 Bye
18 Bye 2 12 Smith, Anne 6 71
31 Bye
34 Bye 31 Bye 2 12 Smith, Anne
63 Bye 2 Smith, Anne

2 Smith, Anne



Sd Tgt 1/32 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/16 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/8 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/4 Finals Sd Tgt 1/2 Finals Sd Tgt Finals
Gents WA60
Individual Olympic Match Round

1 Vobe, Ollie
64 Bye 1 Vobe, Ollie
33 Bye 32 Bye 1 5 Vobe, Ollie 13th June 2015
32 Bye
17 Bye 1 5 Vobe, Ollie
48 Bye 17 4 Bye 16 5 Bye
49 Bye 16 4 Bye
16 Bye

9 Bye 1 5 Vobe, Ollie 6
56 Bye 9 Bye
41 Bye 24 Bye 9 6 Bye
24 Bye 8 6 Bye
25 Bye
40 Bye 25 Bye 8 6 Bye
57 Bye 8 Bye Gold Final

8 Bye
5 Cooper, Jason 1 7 Vobe, Ollie 4

60 Bye 5 Cooper, Jason
37 Bye 28 Bye 5 7 Cooper, Jason
28 Bye
21 Bye 5 7 Cooper, Jason 0 60
44 Bye 21 Bye 12 7 Bye
53 Bye 12 Bye
12 Bye 4 6 Perkins, Louis 0
13 Bye
52 Bye 13 Bye
45 Bye 20 Bye 13 8 Bye
20 Bye 4 8 Perkins, Louis 6 75
29 Bye Bronze Final
36 Bye 29 Bye 4 8 Perkins, Louis 1st Matthews, Joseph 1
61 Bye 4 Perkins, Louis 4 7 Perkins, Louis 6 2nd Vobe, Ollie 2

4 Perkins, Louis
3 Tate, Jonathan

62 Bye 3 Tate, Jonathan 3 8 Tate, Jonathan 2 3rd Perkins, Louis 3
35 Bye 30 Bye 3 9 Tate, Jonathan 4th Tate, Jonathan 4
30 Bye
19 Bye 3 9 Tate, Jonathan 6 106
46 Bye 19 Bye 14 9 Bye
51 Bye 14 Bye
14 Bye
11 Bye 3 7 Tate, Jonathan 5
54 Bye 11 Bye
43 Bye 22 Bye 11 10 Bye
22 Bye 6 10 Quinton, Roman 2 97
27 Bye
38 Bye 27 Bye 6 10 Quinton, Roman
59 Bye 6 Quinton, Roman

6 Quinton, Roman 2 8 Matthews, Joseph 6
7 Dace, Daniel

58 Bye 7 Dace, Daniel
39 Bye 26 Bye 7 11 Dace, Daniel
26 Bye
23 Bye 7 11 Dace, Daniel 0 46
42 Bye 23 Bye 10 11 Bye
55 Bye 10 Bye
10 Bye 2 8 Matthews, Joseph 7
15 Bye
50 Bye 15 Bye
47 Bye 18 Bye 15 12 Bye
18 Bye 2 12 Matthews, Joseph 6 76
31 Bye
34 Bye 31 Bye 2 12 Matthews, Joseph
63 Bye 2 Matthews, Joseph

2 Matthews, Joseph



Sd Tgt 1/32 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/16 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/8 Eliminations Sd Tgt 1/4 Finals Sd Tgt 1/2 Finals Sd Tgt Finals
Ladies WA60
Individual Olympic Match Round

1 Bann, Lauren
64 Bye 1 Bann, Lauren
33 Bye 32 Bye 1 5 Bann, Lauren 13th June 2015
32 Bye
17 Bye 1 5 Bann, Lauren
48 Bye 17 4 Bye 16 5 Bye
49 Bye 16 4 Bye
16 Bye

9 Bye 1 5 Bann, Lauren 6
56 Bye 9 Bye
41 Bye 24 Bye 9 6 Bye
24 Bye 8 6 Bye
25 Bye
40 Bye 25 Bye 8 6 Bye
57 Bye 8 Bye Gold Final

8 Bye
5 Lee, Isabel 1 7 Bann, Lauren 7

60 Bye 5 Lee, Isabel
37 Bye 28 Bye 5 7 Lee, Isabel
28 Bye
21 Bye 5 7 Lee, Isabel 2 75
44 Bye 21 Bye 12 7 Bye
53 Bye 12 Bye
12 Bye 4 6 Burdett, Nicole 0
13 Bye
52 Bye 13 Bye
45 Bye 20 Bye 13 8 Bye
20 Bye 4 8 Burdett, Nicole 6 78
29 Bye Bronze Final
36 Bye 29 Bye 4 8 Burdett, Nicole 1st Bann, Lauren 1
61 Bye 4 Burdett, Nicole 4 7 Burdett, Nicole 2 2nd Butterfield, Grace 2

4 Burdett, Nicole
3 Lilly, Anne

62 Bye 3 Lilly, Anne 3 8 Lilly, Anne 6 3rd Lilly, Anne 3
35 Bye 30 Bye 3 9 Lilly, Anne 4th Burdett, Nicole 4
30 Bye
19 Bye 3 9 Lilly, Anne
46 Bye 19 Bye 14 9 Bye
51 Bye 14 Bye
14 Bye
11 Bye 3 7 Lilly, Anne 0
54 Bye 11 Bye
43 Bye 22 Bye 11 10 Bye
22 Bye 6 10 Bye
27 Bye
38 Bye 27 Bye 6 10 Bye
59 Bye 6 Bye

6 Bye 2 8 Butterfield, Grace 3
7 Bye

58 Bye 7 Bye
39 Bye 26 Bye 7 11 Bye
26 Bye
23 Bye 7 11 Bye
42 Bye 23 Bye 10 11 Bye
55 Bye 10 Bye
10 Bye 2 8 Butterfield, Grace 6
15 Bye
50 Bye 15 Bye
47 Bye 18 Bye 15 12 Bye
18 Bye 2 12 Butterfield, Grace
31 Bye
34 Bye 31 Bye 2 12 Butterfield, Grace
63 Bye 2 Butterfield, Grace

2 Butterfield, Grace



Netherhall Archers World Archery Weekend
WA1440 with Metrics 1-5
Hills Road Sports Field, off Sedley Taylor Road, Cambridge CB2 2PW
World Record Status
14th June 2015

Full Name Club County Sen/Jr Age Gent/Lady Bow Team Round Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 Distance 4 Score Xs 10s Xs &10s
Annison, Layla Thorpe Hamlet Non-Cambs Jr 12 Lady Compound Metric 2 332 332 321 331 1316 18 36 54
Wayman, Isobel Hinxworth Non-Cambs Jr 16 Lady Compound Hinxworth Metric 2 311 325 305 317 1258 14 25 39
Mallion, Emily Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Jr 16 Lady Compound Metric 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Matthews, Joseph Bowmen of Warrington AC Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve Metric 2 307 328 316 330 1281 11 38 49
McCarthy, Michael Royal Leamington Spa Archery SocieNon-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve Metric 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Bann, Lauren Rayleigh Town AC Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve Metric 2 280 315 308 315 1218 8 16 24
Butterfield, Grace Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve Metric 2 288 291 301 288 1168 2 15 17

Nitsch-Jones, Francis Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 13 Gent Longbow Metric 3 38 91 107 159 395 0 2 2

Perkins, Louis Silverspoon Non-Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve Metric 3 324 327 322 335 1308 13 33 46
Cooper, Jason Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve Deben Metric 3 264 305 312 321 1202 13 11 24
Quinton, Roman Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 11 Gent Recurve Deben Metric 3 270 296 287 322 1175 8 20 28
Tapp, Harry Ely Archers Cambs Jr 12 Gent Recurve Metric 3 241 272 301 304 1118 4 15 19
Dace, Daniel Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve Netherhall 1 Metric 3 254 272 269 295 1090 3 8 11

Lee, Isabel Netherhall Archers Cambs Jr 15 Lady Recurve Netherhall 2 Metric 3 272 282 269 310 1133 4 10 14
Burdett, Nicole Bowflights Archery Club Non-Cambs Jr 14 Lady Recurve Metric 3 229 265 237 247 978 1 10 11

Smith, Ollie Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Barebow Deben WA1440 115 137 202 278 732 3 3 6

Burgess, Richard Braintree Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Barebow WA1440 100 198 150 260 708 3 6 9
Niwaz, Ash Selby Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Barebow WA1440 63 127 104 162 456 1 0 1

Bridgewater, Neil Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound Hinxworth WA1440 330 346 342 348 1366 33 42 75
Wayman, David Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound Hinxworth WA1440 306 339 330 352 1327 26 38 64
Hall, Mikey British Wheelchair Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 309 330 341 345 1325 21 42 63
Speight, Mark Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound Cleadon Archers WA1440 316 329 329 351 1325 21 36 57
James, Steven Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound Cleadon Archers WA1440 305 334 331 343 1313 22 36 58
Serna, Jonas Euston Park Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 301 332 338 340 1311 16 41 57
Haynes, Steve Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 313 331 323 340 1307 20 28 48
Clifton, Charles Sutton Coldfield Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 295 310 323 338 1266 21 21 42
Chambers, Phil Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 302 304 317 339 1262 12 22 34
Harding, Carl Bowmen of Rutland Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 273 317 297 338 1225 8 26 34
Kentrop, Adam Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 258 287 285 334 1164 9 18 27
Vernon, Ron Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 200 275 292 308 1075 6 19 25
Mallion, Charles Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 298 292 316 RET 906 4 11 15
Howell, James Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Bridgewater, Derek Hinxworth Non-Cambs Sen Gent Longbow WA1440 79 125 144 227 575 2 2 4
Jacobs, Shaun Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Longbow WA1440 30 83 83 172 368 1 0 1

Judges: Richard Custance (JIC), Pat Kerrigan, Bill Kinsella, Brian Dunlop, Jessica Nilsson, Nathalie Nilsson & Freya Nilsson
Lord Paramount: Deputy Mayor of Cambridge



Full Name Club County Sen/Jr Age Gent/Lady Bow Team Round Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 Distance 4 Score Xs 10s Xs &10s
Vobe, Ollie Deben Archers Non-Cambs Jr 14 Gent Recurve WA1440 267 282 291 323 1163 11 15 26

Barrett, Kevin Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 267 296 306 324 1193 11 12 23
Oliver, Tim The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve EMAS WA1440 279 297 286 325 1187 7 16 23
Winfield, David Bowmen of Warrington AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 250 289 300 338 1177 10 20 30
Jacobs, Kevin Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve Netherhall 2 WA1440 263 280 301 321 1165 8 18 26
Ramos, Paul Braintree Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 242 292 284 313 1131 5 13 18
Probert, Peter Holbrook Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 233 293 285 318 1129 9 15 24
Nobbs, Jack Deben Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 210 300 291 322 1123 4 21 25
Hall, Stephen Fakenham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 240 270 281 316 1107 5 13 18
Long, David City of Cambridge Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 226 270 292 303 1091 3 15 18
Jones, Nigel Andover Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 246 257 285 301 1089 6 10 16
Ben-Nathan, Marc Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 232 269 266 306 1073 4 12 16
Bruce, John Kings Lynn Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 224 280 277 286 1067 2 10 12
Davies, Theuns Howard Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 197 279 268 301 1045 3 14 17
Woo, David Aquarius Archers Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 213 272 269 286 1040 2 11 13
Gill, Steve Melton Mowbray Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 225 264 231 294 1014 5 10 15
Nightingale, Andrew Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve Netherhall 1 WA1440 187 247 275 292 1001 5 10 15
Darby-Smythe, Steve Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 175 245 264 300 984 4 10 14
Bax, Marc St Neots Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 178 224 258 298 958 2 10 12
Matthew, Simon Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 194 254 219 290 957 5 7 12
Corkill, Dominc City of Cambridge Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 187 226 239 304 956 2 11 13
Wright, Michael Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 163 234 255 297 949 2 12 14
Corps, Jack Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 166 225 251 286 928 3 6 9
Melling, Andy Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 181 232 213 286 912 5 9 14
Booth, Tony Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 171 234 219 264 888 1 4 5
Cox, Andrew Royston Heath AC Non-Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 102 185 166 259 712 1 1 2

Codling, Maddison Assherton Bowmen Non-Cambs Jun 14 Lady Compound WA1440 (L) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Corless, Susan Northampton Archery Club Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound EMAS WA1440 (L) 328 338 325 344 1335 19 49 68
Foster, Lizzie Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound Cleadon Archers WA1440 (L) 330 336 324 333 1323 14 44 58
Brown, Sophie Mayflower Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 307 329 330 332 1298 20 27 47
Palmer, Sally Fakenham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 302 318 300 335 1255 9 32 41
Gray, Lyn Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 281 321 308 301 1211 12 19 31
Darby-Smythe, Helen Pathfinder Bowmen Cambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 296 302 289 307 1194 8 15 23
Harris, Gillian Wymondham Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Tate, Jonathan Clacton Archers Non-Cambs Jr 15 Gent Recurve WA1440 (L) 269 289 269 303 1130 4 12 16

Welsh, Ruth The Foxes Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve EMAS WA1440 (L) 305 310 287 314 1216 13 17 30
Dunnighan, Kate Cleadon Archers Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve WA1440 (L) 251 265 270 322 1108 9 11 20
Atkinson, Susi Ascham Bowmen Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve WA1440 (L) 188 249 225 319 981 3 9 12
Hannemann, Anke City of Cambridge Bowmen Cambs Sen Lady Recurve WA1440 (L) 228 214 224 296 962 3 7 10
Jacobs, Rachel Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Lady Recurve Netherhall 2 WA1440 (L) 133 192 193 278 796 1 8 9
Langton, Paula Netherhall Archers Cambs Sen Lady Recurve Netherhall 1 WA1440 (L) 159 130 184 248 721 3 7 10
McCarthy, Caitlin University of Birmingham AC Non-Cambs Sen Lady Recurve WA1440 (L) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS



Netherhall Archers World Archery Weekend
CAMBRIDGESHIRE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION OUTDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP
World Record Status
14th June 2015

Full Name Club County Sen/Jr Age Gent/Lady Bow Team Round Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 Distance 4 Score Xs 10s Xs &10s
Nitsch-Jones, Francis Netherhall A Cambs Jr 13 Gent Longbow Metric 3 38 91 107 159 395 0 2 2

Tapp, Harry Ely Archers Cambs Jr 12 Gent Recurve Metric 3 241 272 301 304 1118 4 15 19
Dace, Daniel Netherhall A Cambs Jr 13 Gent Recurve Netherhall 1 Metric 3 254 272 269 295 1090 3 8 11

Lee, Isabel Netherhall A Cambs Jr 15 Lady Recurve Netherhall 2 Metric 3 272 282 269 310 1133 4 10 14

Haynes, Steve Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 313 331 323 340 1307 20 28 48
Kentrop, Adam Netherhall A Cambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 258 287 285 334 1164 9 18 27
Vernon, Ron Pathfinder BoCambs Sen Gent Compound WA1440 200 275 292 308 1075 6 19 25

Jacobs, Shaun Netherhall A Cambs Sen Gent Longbow WA1440 30 83 83 172 368 1 0 1

Jacobs, Kevin Netherhall A Cambs Sen Gent Recurve Netherhall 2 WA1440 263 280 301 321 1165 8 18 26
Long, David City of Camb  Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 226 270 292 303 1091 3 15 18
Ben-Nathan, Marc Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 232 269 266 306 1073 4 12 16
Nightingale, Andrew Netherhall A Cambs Sen Gent Recurve Netherhall 1 WA1440 187 247 275 292 1001 5 10 15
Darby-Smythe, Steve Pathfinder BoCambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 175 245 264 300 984 4 10 14
Matthew, Simon Pathfinder BoCambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 194 254 219 290 957 5 7 12
Corkill, Dominc City of Camb  Cambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 187 226 239 304 956 2 11 13
Melling, Andy Pathfinder BoCambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 181 232 213 286 912 5 9 14
Booth, Tony Pathfinder BoCambs Sen Gent Recurve WA1440 171 234 219 264 888 1 4 5

Gray, Lyn Jolly Archers Cambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 281 321 308 301 1211 12 19 31
Darby-Smythe, Helen Pathfinder BoCambs Sen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 296 302 289 307 1194 8 15 23

Hannemann, Anke City of Camb  Cambs Sen Lady Recurve WA1440 (L) 228 214 224 296 962 3 7 10
Jacobs, Rachel Netherhall A Cambs Sen Lady Recurve Netherhall 2 WA1440 (L) 133 192 193 278 796 1 8 9
Langton, Paula Netherhall A Cambs Sen Lady Recurve Netherhall 1 WA1440 (L) 159 130 184 248 721 3 7 10

Judges: Richard Custance (JIC), Pat Kerrigan, Bill Kinsella, Brian Dunlop, Jessica Nilsson, Nathalie Nilsson & Freya Nilsson
Lord Paramount: Deputy Mayor of Cambridge



Netherhall Archers World Archery Weekend
CIVIL SERVICE CHAMPIONSHIP
Hills Road Sports Field, off Sedley Taylor Road, Cambridge CB2 2PW
World Record Status
14th June 2015

Full Name Club Gent/Lady Bow Round Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 Distance 4 Score Xs 10s Xs &10s
Darby-Smythe, Helen Pathfinder Bowmen Lady Compound WA1440 (L) 296 302 289 307 1194 8 15 23

Vernon, Ron Pathfinder Bowmen Gent Compound WA1440 200 275 292 308 1075 6 19 25

Long, David City of Cambridge Bowmen Gent Recurve WA1440 226 270 292 303 1091 3 15 18
Darby-Smythe, Steve Pathfinder Bowmen Gent Recurve WA1440 175 245 264 300 984 4 10 14
Matthew, Simon Pathfinder Bowmen Gent Recurve WA1440 194 254 219 290 957 5 7 12
Melling, Andy Pathfinder Bowmen Gent Recurve WA1440 181 232 213 286 912 5 9 14
Booth, Tony Pathfinder Bowmen Gent Recurve WA1440 171 234 219 264 888 1 4 5

Judges: Richard Custance (JIC), Pat Kerrigan, Bill Kinsella, Brian Dunlop, Jessica Nilsson, Nathalie Nilsson & Freya Nilsson
Lord Paramount: Deputy Mayor of Cambridge
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